WISCONSIN RAPIDS PUBLIC SCHOOLS TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

MAIN DIRECT LINES

ATTENDANCE LINE

CENTRAL/DISTRICT OFFICE
Business Services
Curriculum Services
Human Resources
Information Technology
Pupil Services
Substitute Line
Superintendent's Office
Transportation
Virtual Education

CENTRAL STORAGE
Buildings & Grounds
Food Services

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS
Grant Elementary
Grove Elementary
Howe Elementary
Mead Elementary

THINK Academy

Vesper Community Academy
Washington Elementary
Woodside Elementary

WISC RAPIDS MIDDLE SCHOOL
Student Services

EAST JR. HIGH
Student Services
LINCOLN SR HIGH

Principal's Office
Student Services

Athletic Dept/PAC Office
RIVER CITIES HIGH
BBLC - Deb Gruenloh

4K COMMUNITY SITES:
Biron Head Start
Building Blocks
Head Start West
Lots of Tots
St. Lawrence

715-424-6765

715-424-6700
715-424-6705
715-424-6721
715-424-6710
715-424-6715
715-424-6724
715-424-6713
715-424-6701
715-424-6704
715-424-6710

715-424-6718
715-424-6703

715-424-6766
715-424-6769
715-424-6772
715-424-6777
715-424-6784
715-424-6786
715-424-6788
715-424-6793
715-424-6740
715-424-6745
715-424-6730
715-424-6735
715-424-6750
715-424-6751
715-424-6755
715-424-6760
715-424-6798

715-421-4229

715-421-1813
715-424-2252
715-422-0423
715-423-4237
715-422-0990

&22/2003



WRPS TELEPHONE DIRECTORY - BY BUILDING

Elementary Schools Middle School / Junior High School High Schools
GRANT ELEMENTARY 715-424-6766 WIS RAPIDS AREA MIDDLE SCHOOL 715-424-6740 LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL 715-424-6750 |RIVER CITIES HIGH SCHOOL  715-424-6798
Principal Tim Bruns ext. 2001 Principal Tracy Ginter ext. 3401 Principal Ronald Rasmussen ext. 4002 Principal Kathi Stebbins ext. 4501
Secretary Ashley Haferman ext. 2000 Secretary Jocelyn Johnson ext. 3400 Secretary (TBD) ext. 4001 Secretary Brenda Spencer ext. 4500
Nurse ext. 2071 Asst. Principal/Ath Dir Brian Oswall ext. 3407 Asst. Principal Rod Henke ext. 4003 Bemis, John ext. 4571
Guidance (Pfeil/VanDeHey-Luniak) ext. 2041/2038 Secretary Roberta Primeau ext. 3402 Asst. Principal Adam Spiegel ext. 4004 Klopotek, Chris ext. 4514
Kitchen ext. 2088 Nurse Cari Pronschinske ext. 3408 Secretary/Recept Kris Joosten ext. 4000 Pease, Louise ext. 4521
Library ext. 2070 Activities Clerk (Lisa Wendt) ext. 4014
Speech/Lang EC (Tom Forster) ext. 2037 STUDENT SERVICES Attendance Clerk (Jen Schudy) ext. 4011 Anderson, Donna (PT) ext. 4572
GROVE ELEMENTARY 715-424-6769 Borchardt, Kasie (Officer) ext. 3109 Dean of Stdts (McDonald/Schmitt)  ext. 4005 Colby, Kellyn (OT) ext. 4515
Principal Tina Wallner ext. 2101 Chip, Randy ext. 3485 Nurse Shannon Hill ext. 4008 Mrozek, Lynn (OT) ext. 4515
Secretary Deb Bauman ext. 2100 Niedbalski, Gretchen ext. 3484 Police Liaison Officer Bailey ext. 4009
Nurse ext. 2110 Registrar (Weiss, Linda) ext. 3410 Security Aide (TBD) ext. 4012
Guidance ext. 2127 Van De Hey, Amanda ext. 3483 Security Aide (Neuman, Debra) ext. 4013
Psychologist Chris Klopotek ext. 2103
Kitchen ext. 2188 Art Office ext. 3478 STUDENT SERVICES DISTRICT LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALISTS:
Library ext. 2170 Athletics ext. 3407 Derringer, Stephanie ext. 4026 Roe, Susan ext. 1064
HOWE ELEMENTARY 715-424-6772 Instr Technology (Lynda Blomberg) ext. 3403 Felker, Ann ext. 4023 (GT, HW, MD, V)
Principal Matt Renwick ext. 2201 Kitchen ext. 3488 Hoch, Lisa ext. 4027
Secretary Stacy Laramee ext. 2200 Lead Reading Interventionist ext. 3472 Kraemer, Leigh ext. 4022 Natzke, Jane ext. 1063
Nurse ext. 2240 Library ext. 3470 Peterson, Jenna ext. 4025 (GV, WA, WD, RUD)
Guidance ext. 2204 Music Office ext. 3465 Registrar (Leah Russo) ext. 4010
Kitchen ext. 2288 Psychologist (Amanda Manzke) ext. 3486 Secretary (Halbur, Sara) ext. 4020 Engel, Kathy ext. 3404
Library ext. 2270 Vacant, TBD ext. 4024 (WRAMS/EJH)
Social Worker ext. 2203
MEAD ELEMENTARY 715-424-6777 OTHER DEPARTMENTS Hauke, Tracy ext. 4200
Principal Margie Dorshorst ext. 2301 Agriculture ext. 4139 (LHS)
Secretary Nancy Graf ext. 2300 Art Dept ext. 4132
Nurse ext. 2304 Athletic Dept - Bill Vickroy ext. 4187
Guidance ext. 2316 Athletic Dept - Kim Schenk ext. 4186
Kitchen ext. 2388 Audio Visual Office ext. 1044
Library ext. 2370 EAST JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 715-424-6730 Automotive ext. 4141
Social Worker ext. 2330 Principal Kevin Yeske ext. 3101 Business Education ext. 4178
THINK ACADEMY 715-424-6784 Secretary Chris Wefel ext. 3100 CCHI ext. 4154
Principal Tina Wallner ext. 2501 Asst. Principal/Ath Dir Patti Ritchay ext. 3102 Cognitive Disab (Mary Gillette) ext. 4114
Secretary Mary Marzofka ext. 2500 Secretary Jane Lubeck ext. 3104 Copy Room ext. 4224
Guidance ext. 2571 Heineck, Renee (Office Aide) ext. 3106 Driver Education ext. 4130
Kitchen ext. 2588 Nurse Wendy Schooley ext. 3108 ELL Office ext. 4175 MISC:
Library ext. 2570 Family & Consumer Science ext. 4123
VESPER COMMUNITY ACADEMY  715-424-6786 STUDENT SERVICES Fitness Center ext. 4182 Able Learner Program 715-424-6730
Principal Bruns/DeSimons ext. 2601 Bondioli, Chris ext. 3172 Library ext. 4270 Freeh, Mary Beth (EJH) ext. 3112
Secretary Tammy Holberg ext. 2600 Borchardt, Kasie (Officer) ext. 3109 Kitchen ext. 4188
Guidance ext. 2613 Nieman, Sandy (Registrar) ext. 3110 Language Arts ext. 4223
Kitchen ext. 2688 Kufalk, Deb ext.3173 LRC - Learning Resource Ctr ext. 4206 Title IX Indian Education Coordinator
Library ext. 2670 Lisitza, Heather ext. 3174 Math Dept ext. 4143 Jackson, Jayson ext. 4222
Virtual Coordinator ext. 2613 Music - Band ext. 4160
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY 715-424-6788 Art Office ext. 3130 Music - Choir ext. 4163 Homeless Liaison (715-424-6735)
Principal Kelly Schaeffer ext. 2701 Athletics ext. 3102 Music - Orchestra ext. 4167 Lisitza, Heather ext. 3174
Secretary Crystal Fraundorf ext. 2700 AV/Sandy Nugent ext. 3206 Performing Arts Center (PAC) ext. 4165
Guidance ext. 2725 Band Office ext. 3193 Phy Ed - Boys ext. 4183 Virtual Education 715-424-6710
Kitchen ext. 2788 Business Education Office ext. 3183 Phy Ed - Girls ext. 4181 Principal Ryan Christianson ext. 1022
Library ext. 2770 Copy Room - Jackie Woodard ext. 3111 POOL ext. 4180
WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY 715-424-6793 Family & Consumer Education ext. 3234 Reading Lab ext. 4230 Homebound Instruction 715-424-6724
Principal Paul Mann ext. 2801 Kitchen ext. 3188 Science Dept ext. 4254
Secretary Machelle Anderson ext. 2800 Library ext. 3270 Social Studies ext. 4233
Nurse ext. 2881 Music Office ext. 3192 Special Ed Dept (Pam McCarville) ext. 4174
Guidance ext. 2803 Science Office ext.3371 Staff Development Office ext. 4172
Kitchen ext. 2888 Tech Ed ext. 3133 Technical Education ext. 4198
Library ext. 2870 Volunteer Center ext. 4217
Weight Room ext. 4182
World Languages ext. 4251
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WISCONSIN RAPIDS PUBLIC SCHOOLS TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

MAIN DIRECT LINES

CENTRAL OFFICE - Extensions by Last Name

Extensions by Department

ATTENDANCE LINE

CENTRAL/DISTRICT OFFICE
Business Services
Curriculum Services
Human Resources
Information Technology
Pupil Services
Substitute Line
Superintendent's Office
Transportation
Virtual Education

CENTRAL STORAGE
Buildings & Grounds
Food Services

GRANT ELEMENTARY

GROVE ELEMENTARY

HOWE ELEMENTARY

MEAD ELEMENTARY

THINK ACADEMY

VESPER COMMUNITY ACADEMY
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY
WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY

WISC RAPIDS MIDDLE SCHOOL
Student Services

EAST JR. HIGH
Student Services

LINCOLN SR HIGH
Principal's Office
Student Services
Athletic Dept/PAC Office

RIVER CITIES HIGH
BBLC - Deb Gruenloh

4K COMMUNITY SITES:
Biron Head Start
Building Blocks
Head Start West
Lots of Tots
St. Lawrence

715-424-6765

715-424-6700
715-424-6705
715-424-6721
715-424-6710
715-424-6715
715-424-6724
715-424-6713
715-424-6701
715-424-6704
715-424-6710

715-424-6718
715-424-6703

715-424-6766
715-424-6769
715-424-6772
715-424-6777
715-424-6784
715-424-6786
715-424-6788
715-424-6793

715-424-6740
715-424-6745

715-424-6730
715-424-6735

715-424-6750
715-424-6751
715-424-6755
715-424-6760

715-424-6798

715-421-4229

715-421-1813
715-424-2252
715-422-0423
715-423-4237
715-422-0990

1023 Aesop Coordinator
1000 Arendt, Ann

1009 Bailey, Deb

1039 Barber, David
1054 Bergerson, Dave
1036 Bickelhaupt, Phil
1021 Blakeslee, Candy
1044 Brittnacher, Eric
1022 Christianson, Ryan
1041 Czlapinski, Susan
1080 DeSimons, Trudy
1001 Dickmann, Colleen
1072 Elem Reading Specialist
1073 Esselman, Judy
2305 Fasching, Jill

1059 Fehrenbach, Bill
1085 Gruber, Jody

1061 Heinz, Jackie

1002 Hodgson, Maurine
1079 Huff, Shannon
1035 Jaworski, Diane
1040 Jaworski, Wayne
1058 Killian, Ann

1075 Klopotek, Chris
4022 Kraemer, Leigh
1045 Larson, Rich

1076 Lewison, Leslie
3486 Manzke, Amanda
1007 Marzofka, Renee
1070 Minch, Stephanie
1028 Pease, Louise
1042 Peplinski, Brian
1043 Peterson, Paul
1071 Piatt, Jill

1005 Raulin, Joni

1056 Ryan, Amy

1006 Rzentkowski, Leanne
1060 Siler, Eric

1074 Smith, Steve

1020 Stanton, Lori

1053 Stebbins-Hintz, Kathi
1063 TRC - Natzke, Jane
1064 TRC - Roe, Sue
1008 Weigand, Dan
1037 Westover, Jean
1004 Workroom

1057 Woyak, Brenda

BUSINESS SERVICES

1009 Bailey, Deb

1007 Marzofka, Renee
1005 Raulin, Joni

1006 Rzentkowski, Leanne
1008 Weigand, Dan

CURRICULUM SERVICES

1054 Bergerson, Dave
1059 Fehrenbach, Bill
1061 Heinz, Jackie

1058 Killian, Ann

1056 Ryan, Amy

1060 Siler, Eric

1053 Stebbins-Hintz, Kathi
1057 Woyak, Brenda

HUMAN RESOURCES

1023 Aesop Coordinator
1021 Blakeslee, Candy
1022 Christianson, Ryan
1020 Stanton, Lori

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE
1001 Dickmann, Colleen
1002 Hodgson, Maurine

TRANSPORTATION
1085 Gruber, Jody

VIRTUAL EDUCATION
1022 Christianson, Ryan

CENTRAL STORAGE
1102 Allison, Ed
1100 Buttke, Cindy
1120 Food Svcs Secretary Jacque
1101 Gildenzoph, Mary
1153 Grounds Shop
1107 Hackbarth, Mark
1106 Hodgson, Jay
1105 Larsen, Rich
1151 Maintenance Shop
1121 Marie, Julie
1152 Wood Shop

DISTRICT FAX MACHINES

1039 Barber, David
1036 Bickelhaupt, Phil
1044 Brittnacher, Eric
1041 Czlapinski, Susan
1035 Jaworski, Diane
1040 Jaworski, Wayne
1038 Johnson, Steve
1045 Larson, Rich
1042 Peplinski, Brian
1043 Peterson, Paul
1037 Westover, Jean

PUPIL SERVICES

1000 Arendt, Ann
1080 DeSimons, Trudy
1072 Elem Reading Specialist
1073 Esselman, Judy
2305 Fashing, Jill

1079 Huff, Shannon
1075 Klopotek, Chris
1076 Lewison, Leslie
3486 Manzke, Amanda
1070 Minch, Stephanie
1071 Piatt, Jill

1074 Smith, Steve

715-422-6240 Buildings & Grounds
715-422-6070 Central Office
715-422-6240 Food Service
715-422-6384 Grant

715-422-6325 Grove

715-422-6385 Howe

715-422-6316 Human Resources
715-422-6270 Junior High
715-422-6097 Lincoln Office
715-422-7288 Lincoln Athletic/PAC
715-422-6333 Mead

715-422-6187 Middle School
715-422-6370 River Cities
715-435-2070 Rudolph
715-422-6245 Technology
715-422-7350 Technology - LHS Staff
715-569-5300 Vesper
715-422-6315 Washington
715-422-6338 Woodside
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WRPS TELEPHONE DIRECTORY - ELEMENTARY BUILDINGS

Elementary Schools
GRANT ELEMENTARY 715-424-6766
Principal Tim Bruns ext. 2001
Secretary Ashley Haferman ext. 2000
Nurse ext. 2071
Guidance (Pfeil/VanDeHey-Luniak)  ext.2041/2038
Kitchen ext. 2088
Library ext. 2070
Speech/Lang EC (Tom Forster) ext. 2037
GROVE ELEMENTARY 715-424-6769
Principal Tina Wallner ext. 2101
Secretary Deb Bauman ext. 2100
Nurse ext. 2110
Guidance ext. 2127
Psychologist Chris Klopotek ext. 2103
Kitchen ext. 2188
Library ext. 2170
HOWE ELEMENTARY 715-424-6772
Principal Matt Renwick ext. 2201
Secretary Stacy Laramee ext. 2200
Nurse ext. 2240
Guidance ext. 2204
Kitchen ext. 2288
Library ext. 2270
Social Worker ext. 2203
MEAD ELEMENTARY 715-424-6777
Principal Margie Dorshorst ext. 2301
Secretary Nancy Graf ext. 2300
Nurse ext. 2304
Guidance ext. 2316
Kitchen ext. 2388
Library ext. 2370
Social Worker ext. 2330
THINK ACADEMY 715-424-6784
Principal Tina Wallner ext. 2501
Secretary Mary Marzofka ext. 2500
Guidance ext. 2571
Kitchen ext. 2588
Library ext. 2570
VESPER COMMUNITY ACADEMY  715-424-6786
Principal Bruns/DeSimons ext. 2601
Secretary Tammy Holberg ext. 2600
Guidance ext. 2613
Kitchen ext. 2688
Library ext. 2670
Virtual Coordinator ext. 2613
WASHINGTON ELEMENTARY 715-424-6788
Principal Kelly Schaeffer ext. 2701
Secretary Crystal Fraundorf ext. 2700
Guidance ext. 2725
Kitchen ext. 2788
Library ext. 2770
WOODSIDE ELEMENTARY 715-424-6793
Principal Paul Mann ext. 2801
Secretary Machelle Anderson ext. 2800
Nurse ext. 2881
Guidance ext. 2803
Kitchen ext. 2888
Library ext. 2870

5222018



WRPS TELEPHONE DIRECTORY - SECONDARY BUILDINGS
Middle School / Junior High School

WIS RAPIDS AREA MIDDLE SCHOOL 715-424-6740
Principal Tracy Ginter ext. 3401
Secretary Jocelyn Johnson ext. 3400
Asst. Principal/Ath Dir Brian Oswall ext. 3407
Secretary Roberta Primeau ext. 3402
Nurse Cari Pronschinske ext. 3408
STUDENT SERVICES
Borchardt, Kasie (Officer) ext. 3109
Chip, Randy ext. 3485
Niedbalski, Gretchen ext. 3484
Registrar (Weiss, Linda) ext. 3410
Van De Hey, Amanda ext. 3483
Art Office ext. 3478
Athletics ext. 3407
Instr Technology (Lynda Blomberg) ext. 3403
Kitchen ext. 3488
Lead Reading Interventionist ext. 3472
Library ext. 3470
Music Office ext. 3465
Psychologist (Amanda Manzke) ext. 3486
EAST JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL 715-424-6730
Principal Kevin Yeske ext. 3101
Secretary Chris Wefel ext. 3100
Asst. Principal/Ath Dir Patti Ritchay ext. 3102
Secretary Jane Lubeck ext. 3104
Heineck, Renee (Office Aide) ext. 3106
Nurse Wendy Schooley ext. 3108
STUDENT SERVICES
Bondioli, Chris ext. 3172
Borchardt, Kasie (Officer) ext. 3109
Nieman, Sandy (Registrar) ext. 3110
Kufalk, Deb ext. 3173
Lisitza, Heather ext. 3174
Art Office ext. 3130
Athletics ext. 3102
AV/Sandy Nugent ext. 3206
Band Office ext. 3193
Business Education Office ext. 3183
Copy Room - Jackie Woodard ext. 3111
Family & Consumer Education ext. 3234
Kitchen ext. 3188
Library ext. 3270
Music Office ext. 3192
Science Office ext. 3371
Tech Ed ext. 3133

57272018



WRPS TELEPHONE DIRECTORY - SECONDARY BUILDINGS
High Schools

LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

715-424-6750

RIVER CITIES HIGH SCHOO 715-424-6798

Principal Ronald Rasmussen
Secretary (TBD)

Asst. Principal Rod Henke

Asst. Principal Adam Spiegel
Secretary/Recept Kris Joosten
Activities Clerk (Lisa Wendt)
Attendance Clerk (Jen Schudy)
Dean of Stdts (McDonald/Schmitt)
Nurse Shannon Hill
Police Liaison Officer Bailey
Security Aide (TBD)
Security Aide (Neuman, Debra)

STUDENT SERVICES
Derringer, Stephanie
Felker, Ann
Hoch, Lisa
Kraemer, Leigh
Peterson, Jenna
Registrar (Leah Russo)
Secretary (Halbur, Sara)
Vacant, TBD

OTHER DEPARTMENTS
Agriculture

Art Dept

Athletic Dept - Bill Vickroy
Athletic Dept - Kim Schenk
Audio Visual Office
Automotive

Business Education

CCHI

Cognitive Disab (Mary Gillette)
Copy Room

Driver Education

ELL Office

Family & Consumer Science
Fitness Center

Library

Kitchen

Language Arts

LRC - Learning Resource Ctr
Math Dept

Music - Band

Music - Choir

Music - Orchestra
Performing Arts Center (PAC)
Phy Ed - Boys

Phy Ed - Girls

POOL

Reading Lab

Science Dept

Social Studies

Special Ed Dept (Pam McCarville)
Staff Development Office
Technical Education
Volunteer Center

Weight Room

World Languages

ext. 4002
ext. 4001
ext. 4003
ext. 4004
ext. 4000
ext. 4014
ext. 4011
ext. 4005
ext. 4008
ext. 4009
ext. 4012
ext. 4013

ext. 4026
ext. 4023
ext. 4027
ext. 4022
ext. 4025
ext. 4010
ext. 4020
ext. 4024

ext. 4139
ext. 4132
ext. 4187
ext. 4186
ext. 1044
ext. 4141
ext. 4178
ext. 4154
ext. 4114
ext. 4224
ext. 4130
ext. 4175
ext. 4123
ext. 4182
ext. 4270
ext. 4188
ext. 4223
ext. 4206
ext. 4143
ext. 4160
ext. 4163
ext. 4167
ext. 4165
ext. 4183
ext. 4181
ext. 4180
ext. 4230
ext. 4254
ext. 4233
ext. 4174
ext. 4172
ext. 4198
ext. 4217
ext. 4182
ext. 4251

Principal Kathi Stebbins ext. 4501
Secretary Brenda Spencer  ext. 4500

John Bemis ext. 4571
Kraemer, Leigh ext. 4503
Klopotek, Chris ext. 4514
Pease, Louise ext. 4521
Anderson, Donna (PT) ext. 4572
Colby, Kellyn (OT) ext. 4515
Mrozek, Lynn (OT) ext. 4515

DISTRICT LIBRARY MEDIA SPECIALISTS:
Roe, Susan ext. 1064
(GT, HW, MD, V)

Natzke, Jane
(GV, WA, WD, RUD)

ext. 1063

Engel, Kathy
(WRAMS/EJH)

ext. 3404

Hauke, Tracy
(LHS)

ext. 4200

MISC:

Able Learner Program
Freeh, Mary Beth (EJH)

715-424-6730
ext. 3112

Title IX Indian Education Coordinator
Jackson, Jayson ext. 4222

Homeless Liaison (715-424-6735)
Lisitza, Heather ext. 3174

Virtual Education 715-424-6700
Principal Ryan Christianson ext. 1022

Homebound Instruction 715-424-6724

&22/2008



WISCONSIN RAPIDS PUBLIC SCHOOLS TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

CENTRAL OFFICE - Extensions by Last Name

1023 Aesop Coordinator
1000 Arendt, Ann

1009 Bailey, Deb

1039 Barber, David
1054 Bergerson, Dave
1036 Bickelhaupt, Phil
1021 Blakeslee, Candy
1044 Brittnacher, Eric
1022 Christianson, Ryan
1041 Czlapinski, Susan
1080 DeSimons, Trudy
1001 Dickmann, Colleen
1072 Elem Reading Specialist
1073 Esselman, Judy
2305 Fasching, Jill

1059 Fehrenbach, Bill
1085 Gruber, Jody

1061 Heinz, Jackie

1002 Hodgson, Maurine
1079 Huff, Shannon
1035 Jaworski, Diane
1040 Jaworski, Wayne
1058 Killian, Ann

1075 Klopotek, Chris
4022 Kraemer, Leigh
1045 Larson, Rich

1076 Lewison, Leslie
3486 Manzke, Amanda
1007 Marzofka, Renee
1070 Minch, Stephanie
1028 Pease, Louise
1042 Peplinski, Brian
1043 Peterson, Paul
1071 Piatt, Jill

1005 Raulin, Joni

1056 Ryan, Amy

1006 Rzentkowski, Leanne
1060 Siler, Eric

1074 Smith, Steve

1020 Stanton, Lori

1053 Stebbins-Hintz, Kathi
1063 TRC - Natzke, Jane
1064 TRC-Roe, Sue
1008 Weigand, Dan
1037 Westover, Jean
1004 Workroom

1057 Woyak, Brenda

872/2005



WISCONSIN RAPIDS PUBLIC SCHOOLS TELEPHONE DIRECTORY

Extensions by Department

BUSINESS SERVICES
1009 Bailey, Deb
1007 Marzofka, Renee
1005 Raulin, Joni
1006 Rzentkowski, Leanne
1008 Weigand, Dan

CURRICULUM SERVICES
1054 Bergerson, Dave
1059 Fehrenbach, Bill
1061 Heinz, Jackie
1058 Killian, Ann
1056 Ryan, Amy
1060 Siler, Eric
1053 Stebbins-Hintz, Kathi
1057 Woyak, Brenda

HUMAN RESOURCES
1023 Aesop Coordinator
1021 Blakeslee, Candy
1022 Christianson, Ryan
1020 Stanton, Lori

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

SUPERINTENDENT'S OFFICE
1001 Dickmann, Colleen
1002 Hodgson, Maurine

TRANSPORTATION
1085 Gruber, Jody

VIRTUAL EDUCATION
1022 Christianson, Ryan

CENTRAL STORAGE
1102 Allison, Ed
1100 Buttke, Cindy
1120 Food Svcs Secretary Jacque
1101 Gildenzoph, Mary
1153 Grounds Shop
1107 Hackbarth, Mark
1106 Hodgson, Jay
1105 Larsen, Rich
1151 Maintenance Shop
1121 Marie, Julie
1152 Wood Shop

DISTRICT FAX MACHINES

1039 Barber, David
1036 Bickelhaupt, Phil
1044 Brittnacher, Eric
1041 Czlapinski, Susan
1035 Jaworski, Diane
1040 Jaworski, Wayne
1038 Johnson, Steve
1045 Larson, Rich
1042 Peplinski, Brian
1043 Peterson, Paul
1037 Westover, Jean

PUPIL SERVICES
1000 Arendt, Ann
1080 DeSimons, Trudy
1072 Elem Reading Specialist
1073 Esselman, Judy
2305 Fashing, Jill
1079 Huff, Shannon
1075 Klopotek, Chris
1076 Lewison, Leslie
3486 Manzke, Amanda
1070 Minch, Stephanie
1071 Piatt, Jill
1074 Smith, Steve

715-422-6240 Buildings & Grounds
715-422-6070 Central Office
715-422-6240 Food Service
715-422-6384 Grant

715-422-6325 Grove

715-422-6385 Howe

715-422-6316 Human Resources
715-422-6270 Junior High
715-422-6097 Lincoln Office
715-422-7288 Lincoln Athletic/PAC
715-422-6333 Mead

715-422-6187 Middle School
715-422-6370 River Cities
715-435-2070 Rudolph
715-422-6245 Technology
715-422-7350 Technology - LHS Staff
715-569-5300 Vesper
715-422-6315 Washington
715-422-6338 Woodside
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